The programmable digital display AD-
31… can be used in all applications
through the parameterization capability
of the input values and the display area.
The input circuit allows for direct connec-
tion of transmitters with voltage output
(0(2)…+ 10 V, with current output
0(4)…20 mA or resistance remote trans-

Dimenzioni crtez
Dimensional Drawing
Kljuc tipa Type Key
Medjusklop
Bez indikacija = bez RS 485
1= sa RS 485
Interface
without indication =
       without RS 485
1 = with RS 485
Osnovne oznake Basic designation
AD-31 AD-31
Tehnicki podaci
Sistem zaštite
EN 60529
Operativna
temperatura
Procenj.voltaža
Na zahtev
Utrošnja struje
Izlazna veza
Teret  veze
Voltaža ukljucenja
Struja ukljucivanja
Snaga
ukljucivanja
Galvanski izolovan
izvor neregulisane
pomocne voltaže
Displej
Dimanzije ŠxVxD
Sekcija kontrolne
ploce
Težina
EMC
Elektricna zastita
prema EN 61010
System of protection
EN 60529
Operating tempera-
ture
Rated voltage
On request
Power consumption
Output contact
Contact load
Switching voltage
Switching current
Switching power
Galvanically isolated
unregulated auxiliary
voltage source
Display
Dimensions(WxHxD)
Control panel section
Weight
EMC
Electrical safety in
accordance with
EN 61010
Terminali IP 20
Prednja ploca IP 65
-20...60°C
230 V AC
24,42,48,115,127,240 V AV
24 V DC
Max.pribl. 6 VA
2 promenljive veze
Max.u saglasnosti sa EN
60730 deo I
Max.250 V AC, 300 V DC
Max. 3A, DC min. 30 mA